
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1461301007030000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 508,718

CAMA #: 146 13 0 10 07 030 00 0 00
Sec: 13 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

MCDO00742
MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY

    

Owner: MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY Legal: BLK A LOT 1 MCDONALDS SOUTH TOPEKA SUB

ATTN: DEPT 27, RE TAX

ATTN: DEPT 27, RE TAX

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 960281

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes

Special

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202418009-1 01/14/2021

40,553.25 0.00

01/12/2021

0.00

1 40,189.15

0.00

0.00

0.00

364.10

**********

40,553.25

MCDONALD'S

Check #Name/Amnt: 00064975            MCDONALD'S                           40553.25

202422684-1 03/04/2021

84.31 0.00

03/01/2021

0.00

1 82.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.56

**********

84.31

Leavenworth 
Lawrence Atchiso

Check #Name/Amnt: 00065112            Leavenworth Lawrence Atchison Top       84.31

202481253-1 06/03/2021

40,503.60 0.00

05/24/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

40,271.90

0.00

231.70

**********

40,503.60

McDonald's 
Corporation

Check #Name/Amnt: 653.51              McDonald's Corporation               40503.60

Grand Totals 40,271.90 40,271.90 597.36 81,141.16

81,141.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/6/2025 2:43:46 AM


