RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/6/2025 2:43:46 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001

Value:

508,718

Parcel #: 1461301007030000

CAMA #: 146 13 0 10 07 030 00 0 00

Sec: 13

Twn: 12

Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:

MCDO00742

MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY

ATTN: DEPT 27, RE TAX

Owner: MCDONALDS REAL ESTATE COMPANY

ATTN: DEPT 27, RE TAX

Legal: BLK A LOT 1 MCDONALDS SOUTH TOPEKA SUB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2020	RL	960281

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes			
Special			

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commant
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202418009-1	01/14/2021	01/12/2021	1	40,189.15	0.00	364.10	40,553.25	
40,553.25	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	MCDONALD'S	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 00064975	MCDONALD'S		40553.25				
202422684-1	03/04/2021	03/01/2021	1	82.75	0.00	1.56	84.31	
84.31	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Leavenworth	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 00065112	Leavenworth La	awrence /	Atchison Top	84.31			
202481253-1	06/03/2021	05/24/2021	2	0.00	40,271.90	231.70	40,503.60	
40,503.60	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	McDonald's	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 653.51	McDonald's Corp	oration	40503.60				
Grand Totals				40,271.90	40,271.90	597.36	81,141.16	
81,141.16	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total